
SOUPS & SALADS

CREAM OF MUSHROOM

CREAM OF BROCCOLI

GARDEN FRESH SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

TUNA MAYO SALAD

SANDWICHES & BURGERS
(choice of white/brown bread or 
make it a croissant sandwich + Rs. 50)

VEG CLUB SANDWICH

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH

MEDITERRANEAN SANDWICH

CLASSIC VEGGIE BURGER

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH

SPICY ROAST CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH

TUNA MAYO SANDWICH

CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

SMALL PLATES

CLASSIC SALTED FRIES

PERI PERI FRIES

FIERY CHEESY FRIES 

CHILLI CHEESE TOAST

GOOD OL’ GARLIC BREAD

SPICY CORN ON TOAST

BBQ CHICKEN SAUSAGES

FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN

PERI PERI CRUMBED CHICKEN

PASTAS
(choice of Penne/Macaroni or
Spaghetti, served with garlic bread)

CREAMY ALFREDO

SPICY ARRABIATTA

PESTO

PINK SAUCE

MAC & CHEESE

CHICKEN LASAGNA

add on roasted vegetables

add on chicken or sausages

 

275

350

350

275

375

350

350

375

350

350

 
200

225

275 

275

200

275

375

350

350

 
225

225

300 

350

375

 
350

300

350 

300

350

400

+100

+100

EST. 1990      TASTE A MEMORY



PLATED DESSERTS
what we are known for best!

BISCOFF CROISSANT ICE CREAM
SANDWICH
warm toasted croissant served with
ice cream, biscoff crumbles, 
caramel crunch & caramel drizzle

DULCE DE LECHE TRES LECHES
eggless vanilla sponge with dulce de 
leche sauce & soaked in dulce de 
leche milk

AFFOGATO TRIFLE
layers of chocolate sponge, coffee
caramel bits, vanilla mousse, vanilla 
ice-cream & a shot of espresso

HAZELNUT DUO MOUSSE
almond sponge with layers of 
hazelnut mousse & white chocolate 
mousse

BROOKIE
a classic mashup of a brownie & a 
cookie served with ice-cream

HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
warm brownie with vanilla ice- cream 
& a drizzle of milk and dark
chocolate sauce

CRUSTY BROWNIE PULL-ME-UP
layers of chocolate sponge, 
brownie bits & melted pull-me-up 
sauce

RED VELVET PANCAKES
soft pancakes made with our
signature red-velvet batter and served 
with maple syrup & our in-house cream 
cheese frosting

HOT DRINKS
add on caramel or hazelnut sauce 
add on milk/dark chocolate sauce

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE

ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE

INTENSE HOT CHOCOLATE
choose White / Milk / Dark

HAZELNUT HOT CHOCOLATE

SALTED CARAMEL HOT CHOC.

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MACCHIATO

VIETNAMESE MACCHIATO
contains a shot of condensed milk

MOCHA

COLD DRINKS
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE MILKSHAKE

BISCOFF MILKSHAKE

COOKIES & CREAM MILKSHAKE

MILK CHOCOLATE & SALTED 
CARAMEL MILKSHAKE

COLD COFFEE

ICED COFFEE

ICED VIETNAMESE MACCHIATO
contains a shot of condensed milk

 

180

200

200

 

225

225

125

180

180

150

180

 

225

275

325

275

 
275

225

200

225

 

+50

+50

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300


