CakeWalk

+ EST. 1990 + TASTE A MEMORY +

## **SMALL PLATES**

CLASSIC SALTED FRIES	200
PERI PERI FRIES	225
FIERY CHEESY FRIES	275
CHILLI CHEESE TOAST	275
GOOD OL' GARLIC BREAD	200
SPICY CORN ON TOAST	275

BBQ CHICKEN SAUSAGES	375
FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN	350
PERI PERI CRUMBED CHICKEN	350

#### **SANDWICHES & BURGERS**

(choice of white/brown bread or make it a croissant sandwich + Rs. 50)

VEG CLUB SANDWICH	275
PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH	350
MEDITERRANEAN SANDWICH	350
CLASSIC VEGGIE BURGER	275
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	375
SPICY ROAST CHICKEN SANDWICH	350
CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH	350
TUNA MAYO SANDWICH	375
CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER	350
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	350

## **SOUPS & SALADS**

CREAM OF MUSHROOM	225
CREAM OF BROCCOLI	225
GARDEN FRESH SALAD	300
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	350
TUNA MAYO SALAD	375



### **PASTAS**

(choice of Penne/Macaroni or Spaghetti, served with garlic bread)

CREAMY ALFREDO	350
SPICY ARRABIATTA	300
PESTO	350
PINK SAUCE	300
MAC & CHEESE	350
CHICKEN LASAGNA	400
add on roasted vegetables	+100
add on chicken or sausages	+100



## **HOT DRINKS**

add on caramel or hazelnut sauce	+50
add on milk/dark chocolate sauce	+50
CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE	180
ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE	200
INTENSE HOT CHOCOLATE choose White / Milk / Dark	200
HAZELNUT HOT CHOCOLATE	225
SALTED CARAMEL HOT CHOC.	225
ESPRESSO	125
CAPPUCCINO	180
LATTE	180
ΜΑССΗΙΑΤΟ	150
VIETNAMESE MACCHIATO contains a shot of condensed milk	180
МОСНА	225
COLD DRINKS	

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE MILKSHAKE	275
BISCOFF MILKSHAKE	325
COOKIES & CREAM MILKSHAKE	275
MILK CHOCOLATE & SALTED CARAMEL MILKSHAKE	275
COLD COFFEE	225
ICED COFFEE	200
ICED VIETNAMESE MACCHIATO	225
contains a shot of condensed milk	

# **PLATED DESSERTS**

what we are known for best!

BISCOFF CROISSANT ICE CREAM	300
SANDWICH warm toasted croissant served with ice cream, biscoff crumbles, caramel crunch & caramel drizzle	
<b>DULCE DE LECHE TRES LECHES</b> eggless vanilla sponge with dulce of leche sauce & soaked in dulce de leche milk	<b>300</b> le
AFFOGATO TRIFLE layers of chocolate sponge, coffee caramel bits, vanilla mousse, vanilla ice-cream & a shot of espresso	
<b>HAZELNUT DUO MOUSSE</b> almond sponge with layers of hazelnut mousse & white chocolate mousse	<b>300</b>
<b>BROOKIE</b> a classic mashup of a brownie & a cookie served with ice-cream	300
<b>HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE</b> warm brownie with vanilla ice- crea & a drizzle of milk and dark chocolate sauce	<b>300</b> am
<b>CRUSTY BROWNIE PULL-ME-UP</b> layers of chocolate sponge, brownie bits & melted pull-me-up sauce	300
<b>RED VELVET PANCAKES</b> soft pancakes made with our	300

S signature red-velvet batter and served with maple syrup & our in-house cream cheese frosting